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Gruppo di continuita EATON Eaton Powerware Low End
3&5 NETWORK-M3
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Cadauno
1

1

0.136
900

Accessori UPS - Scheda di rete - NETWORK-M3

Marca EATON

Altezza 132080 mm




Larghezza 66040 mm

Peso 1,04 gr

Profondita 43180 mm

SPECIFICHE

Colore nero

Funzione Comunicazione Web/SNMP
Materiale Metallo

Tipologia generica

Scheda di rete

Tipologia specifica

Scheda di rete




